Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Infinity M HC_OG  Rev. 1.0
Infinity M HC Power System
Dual Voltage Capable, Rack Mounted Power System
ORDERING GUIDE
Page 2
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Infinity M HC_OG  Rev. 1.0
TABLE OF CONTENT
03 – 04  Overview
05 – 06         Specifications
06 – 14        Controller
15 – 31        Ordering Guides Information
32 – 33      Notes
Page 3
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Infinity M HC_OG  Rev. 1.0
Infinity M HC Power System
Dual Voltage Capable, Rack Mounted Power System
Overview
The OmniOn Infinity M DC energy system is a modular
power plant that supports dual voltage (+24V/-48V)
operation through the use of a comprehensive range
of advanced rectifiers and DC- DC converters. Primary
voltage is supported by rectifiers and battery reserve,
while secondary voltage is supported by DC-DC
converter modules. Primary voltage can be -48V or
+24V.
The Infinity M Power System has primary voltage
capacity for +24V and -48V power up to 2,100A;
secondary voltage capacity is up to 600A per
expansion module.
Shelf / Bay Options
Infinity M systems may be equipped in a 7ft 23” relay
rack; a half height rack for mounting on battery
stands; indoor or outdoor power cabinets; or
mounting rails for field install applications. The
distribution module is either 10U (17.5”), 14U (24.5”) or
18U (31.5”) tall and accommodates up to 104 single
voltage or selectable voltage bullet breaker positions
or up to 24 Large Breaker positions that support GJ
style breakers and TPL Fuses. Universal shelves are 1U
tall with four slots that accept any Infinity series
rectifier or converter interchangeably in any power
slot. This allows the available slots to be filled with the
mix of power modules desired. The only restriction is
whether AC power is applied to the shelf. This gives
extreme flexibility in the provisioning of power
modules within the system.
Infinity Rectifier and Converter Family
The Infinity Series offers DC rectifiers and converters
for both +24V to -48V and -48V to +24V applications.
For easy module selection, the rectifiers and
converters are color coded to quickly identify voltage,
module type and input voltage type (AC or DC).
Galaxy Pulsar* Plus Controller
The Galaxy Pulsar Plus is used throughout many of the
GE DC Power products including GPS, Infinity, CP, and
SPS with the only differentiator being the form factor
which is scaled to meet the nature of the application.
The controller utilizes secure network management

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Infinity M HC_OG  Rev. 1.0
Step 2: Battery Support Options
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PHOTO
CC848842955
23” Battery Tray (22” Depth) Typically Batteries include:
NorthStar (NSB110FT, NSB170FT)
Enersys (12V155FS, 12V170F), 12V190F
Gnb (M12V125FT, M12V155FT), M12V180FT
Dynasty (TEL12-90, TEL12-105, TEL12-125), TEL12-155F, TEL12-180F
 850033993
23” Battery Tray (24” depth)
* East Penn Deka 12AVR200
CC109147501
J2008002L007: 100A Battery Disconnect Breaker Assembly
equipped with 10 ft. of 2 gauge red and black wire.
For use with standard battery trays listed above.
  CC109149778
J2008002L008: 200A Battery Disconnect Breaker Assembly
equipped with 10 ft. of 2/0 gauge red and black wire.
For use with standard battery trays listed above.
848724971
2 gauge, 10 ft. battery cable kit with Anderson Disconnect.
For use with standard battery trays listed above. Not fore use
with Lithium battery trays.
CC848809104 2 gauge, 10 ft. battery cable kit (includes terminal lugs)
CC848860734 2/0 gauge, 10 ft. battery cable kit (includes terminal lugs)
850036381
Battery bus and return bus extension Kit (Order 2)
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PHOTO
150037405 Battery Frame 48V; 5 trays with 200A breakers
848385878
Lug adaptor allow cables connected to lower hole section of
top battery bus bar additional clearance for termination.
Page 24
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Infinity M HC_OG  Rev. 1.0
Step 3: Select Rectifiers and Converters
Rectifiers
Step 4: Select Alarm Cables
Alarm Cables
ORDERING CODE MODEL PHOTO
CC848817651 50ft Auxiliary input alarm cable (J3) for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817668 150ft Auxiliary input alarm cable (J3) for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817635 50ft output alarm cable (J4) for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817643 150ft output alarm cable (J4)for Pulsar Plus Controller
  ORDERING CODE MODEL PHOTO
CC109158878
95 - 145Vac input, 48V, 22A output (max. 25A @48V)
175 - 305Vac input, 48V, 50A output (max. 57A
@48V) 145 - 175 linear output increase from 22A to
50A NE050AC48ATEZ
CC109163473
95 - 145Vac input, 48V, 22A output (max. 25A@48V)
175 - 305 Vac input, 48V, 75A output (max.
82A@48V) 145 - 175 linear output increase from 22A
to 75A NE075AC48ATEZ
50A
75A
Page 25
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Infinity M HC_OG  Rev. 1.0
Step 5: Select Distribution Components
Bullet Style Load Circuit Breakers
Note: Infinity M systems all support plug-in (bullet style) breakers or fuse modules. Larger breakers can be 2 or even
3 poles. The multi-pole breakers MUST be used with the appropriate multi-pole adapter to parallel the poles for
proper operation.
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE CB POSITIONS (POLES) MIN WIRE GAUGE PHOTO
407998137   10
407998145   10
407998152 10  10
407998160 15  10
407998178 16  10
407998186 20  10
407998194 25  10
407998202 30  10
408213486 40
407998210 45
407998228 50
407998236 60
407998244 70
407998251 80
407998269 90
407998277 100
CC848808551 100
408185353 125
408185346 150
408564941 200
CC408573975 225

407890730 - 750 -
Step 6: Select Battery Monitoring
ORDERING CODE              DESCRIPTION PHOTO
CC109142980                             QS873A Thermal Probe (A)
150026698                            QS873B Ambient Thermal Probe (A)
CC848817024 10 ft wire set (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC109157434 20 ft wire set (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC848822560 1 ft wire set (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
848719803 5 ft wire set (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
CC848822321 10 ft wire set (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
850027334 20 ft wire set (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
108958422                              ES771A Battery Voltage Monitor Card
CC848791517 2-1/2 ft wire set (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848797290 6 ft wire set (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
848719829 10 ft wire set (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848791500 4 ft wire set (G: ES771A to ES771A or controller)
848652947 10 ft wire set (G: ES771A to ES771A or controller)
555052-1 In-Line Coupler (for extending item G above)
Page 29
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Infinity M HC_OG  Rev. 1.0
OUTLINE DRAWING
Temperature Measurement
Temperature and Voltage Measurement
Step 7: Select Remote Peripheral Monitoring Options
Modules
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION # INPUTS # TEMP PHOTO
108469461 J85501G1L21 RPM Shunt Monitoring (221F) 6 1
108469479 J85501G1L22 RPM Voltage 0-200VDC (221D) 6 1
108469495 J85501G1L23 RPM Transducers (221J) 6 1
108298431 J85501G1L24 RPM Voltage 0-3VDC (221A) 6 1
108298498 J85501G1L25 RPM Voltage 0-16VDC (221B) 6 1
108469503 J85501G1L26 RPM Voltage 0-70VDC (221C) 6 1
108298449 J85501G1L27 RPM Binary (222A) 6 1
108483538 J85501G1L28 RPM Temperature (223T) 0 7
108298456 J85501G1L9 RPM Control Relay (214A) 3 0
Page 30
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Infinity M HC_OG  Rev. 1.0
Supporting Material
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PHOTO